
UKIAH HIGH SCHOOL 
1000 Low Gap Road 

Ukiah, CA  95482 
 
 

Main Telephone:  707.472.5750 Main Fax:  707.463.4859 
 
 

DIRECTORY OF COACHES 
 

Position Coach Name Email address  
 
Athletic Director 
 
Principal 

 
Cameron Johnson 
 
Analese Alvarez 

 
    cameronjohnson@uusd.net 
 
    analesealvarez@uusd.net 
 

 

Boys Varsity Football 
 
Boys JV Football    
 
 
Girls Frosh Volleyball 
 
 
Girls JV Volleyball 
 
 
Girls Varsity Volleyball 
 
 
Girls Varsity Golf 
 
 
 
Girls Varsity Cross 
Country 
 
 
Boys Varsity Cross  
Country 
 
 
Girls Varsity Water Polo 
 
Boys Varsity Water Polo 
 
 
Girls Varsity Tennis 

 Paul Cronin 
 
Brian Morris 
 
 
Liana Menton 
 
 
Gabriella Petersen 
 
 
Katie Williams Kirby 
 
 
Michael Villa 
 
 
 
Michael Teagardin 
 
 
 
Michael Teagardin 
 
 
 
Megan Dolan 
 
Tanner Whetzel 
 
 
Brian Brown 
 

     paulcronin@uusd.net  
 
    bmo24@icloud.com 
 
 
    lianamenton@uusd.net    
         
 
   gabriellapetersen@gmail.com 
 
   
    katiewilliams@uusd.net 
 
 
   michaelv2388@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
     
  
   
 
 
  megandolan@uusd.net 
 
 
 
tannerwhetzel@uusd.net 
 
 
bbrown@uusd.net 
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Competitive Cheer 
 
 
Girls JV Basketball 
 
 
Girls Varsity Basketball 
 
 
Boys Frosh Basketball 
 
 
Boys JV Basketball 
 
 
Boys Varsity Basketball 
 
 
Girls JV Soccer 
 
 
Girls Varsity Soccer 
 
 
Boys JV Soccer 
 
 
Boys Varsity Soccer 
 
 
Girls Wrestling 
 
 
Boys Wrestling 
 
 
JV Swimming 
 
 
Varsity Swimming 
 
 
Girls JV Softball 
 
 
Girls Varsity Softball 
 
 
Boys Frosh Baseball 
 
 
Boys JV Baseball 
 
 

Jamie Planka 
 
 
Rachel Fansler 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Jackie Castaneda  
 
 
Hector Toscano 
 
 
Felipe Chavez 
 
 
Shane Huff 
 
 
Coreena Christiansen 
 
 
Thomas Fragoza 
 
 
Megan Dolan 
 
 
 
 
 
Lonnie Harwell 
 
 
Rylie Williams 
 
 
John Corripo 
 
 
Antonio Lopez 
 
 

jplanka@uusd.net 
 
 
rafansler@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
jackiecastaneda17@yahoo.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
shuff@uusd.net 
 
 
 
 
 
tfragoza@uusd.net 
 
 
megandolan@uusd.net 
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Boys Varsity Baseball 
 
 
 
 
 
Boys Varsity Volleyball 
 
 
 
 

Aaron Ford 
 
 
 
 
 
Michael Olson 

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

 
    
    
 


